
21éme Challenge Militaire province Hainaut
Baudour 6.2.2025

St - EM Prov HAINAUT

Kristel DE WEL
Bn ISTAR
Omloop : D:06
Afstand : 4800m
Tijd : 1:40:59 (21'02"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kaat VAN DER HAEGEN 1:10:48
3. Eveline SOETE 1:41:58

1. 236 00:03:56 155m 25'23"/km
2. 243 00:03:19 00:07:15 257m 12'54"/km
3. 237 00:04:43 00:11:58 213m 22'09"/km
4. 241 00:05:42 00:17:40 267m 21'21"/km
5. 233 00:16:34 00:34:14 228m 72'40"/km
6. 224 00:09:15 00:43:29 500m 18'30"/km
7. 200 00:08:24 00:51:53 468m 17'57"/km
8. 194 00:03:19 00:55:12 179m 18'32"/km
9. 201 00:03:13 00:58:25 169m 19'02"/km

10. 211 00:07:00 01:05:25 344m 20'21"/km
11. 176 00:03:01 01:08:26 151m 19'59"/km
12. 213 00:05:04 01:13:30 137m 36'59"/km
13. 231 00:04:39 01:18:09 343m 13'33"/km
14. 242 00:04:55 01:23:04 321m 15'19"/km
15. 227 00:03:13 01:26:17 207m 15'32"/km
16. 232 00:03:16 01:29:33 91m 35'54"/km
17. 220 00:06:15 01:35:48 307m 20'21"/km
18. 255 00:04:30 01:40:18 400m 11'15"/km
19. 999 00:00:41 01:40:59 77m 8'52"/km
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